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Camapckan obnactb, TonbATTH, YKL

®PpyH3e, 37

4100 000 2

Camapckas obnactb, TonbsTTH, Ynmua ®pyH3se, 37

Okpyr

Ynuua

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicoTa noTonKos

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twun coenku

Paspen

Twun caHy3na

TonbaTTn, ABTO3aBOACKMWI PANOH

yavua OpyHse

2.64 ™

28 M

8 M?

43.9 M

7/10

MNponoam

KBapTupsbl

https://samara.move.ru/objects/9287464583
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https://samara.move.ru/tolyatti/
https://samara.move.ru/tolyatti/rayon_avtozavodskiy/
https://samara.move.ru/tolyatti/ulica_frunze/
https://samara.move.ru/kvartiry/
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